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Date No. Description

2020-02-14 Rezoning Application
2021-04-30 Rezoning Resubmission
2021-07-09 Site Plan Approval Submission
2023-05-24 Rezoning Resubmission



GROUND FLOOR162.30

GROUND FLOOR 162.30

FLOOR 2167.15 FLOOR 2 167.15

FLOOR 3171.15 FLOOR 3 171.15

FLOOR 4174.60 FLOOR 4 174.60

FLOOR 5177.55 FLOOR 5 177.55

FLOOR 6181.55 FLOOR 6 181.55

FLOOR 7186.05 FLOOR 7 186.05

FLOOR 8189.00 FLOOR 8 189.00

FLOOR 9191.95 FLOOR 9 191.95

FLOOR 10194.90 FLOOR 10 194.90

FLOOR 11197.85 FLOOR 11 197.85

FLOOR 12200.80 FLOOR 12 200.80

FLOOR 13203.75 FLOOR 13 203.75

FLOOR 14206.70 FLOOR 14 206.70

FLOOR 15211.15 FLOOR 15 211.15

FLOOR 16214.10 FLOOR 16 214.10

FLOOR 17217.05 FLOOR 17 217.05

FLOOR 18220.00 FLOOR 18 220.00

FLOOR 19222.95 FLOOR 19 222.95

FLOOR 20225.90 FLOOR 20 225.90

FLOOR 21228.85 FLOOR 21 228.85

FLOOR 22231.80 FLOOR 22 231.80

FLOOR 23234.75 FLOOR 23 234.75

FLOOR 24237.70 FLOOR 24 237.70

FLOOR 25240.65 FLOOR 25 240.65

FLOOR 26 243.60

FLOOR 28 249.50

TOWER B MECHANICAL
PENTHOUSE 256.95

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE
ROOF 262.50

TOWER A MECHANICAL
PENTHOUSE244.15

TOWER A MECHANICAL
PENTHOUSE ROOF249.50

45
0

51
00

45
0

45
00

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

44
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

45
00

40
00

29
50

34
50

40
00

48
50

50

55
50

TO
W

ER
 B

 B
UI

LD
IN

G
 H

EI
G

HT
95

15
0

TOWER B TOFR 257.40

TOFR TOWER B MPH ROOF 262.95

ESTABLISHED GRADE162.25

ESTABLISHED GRADE 162.25

TOWER A TOFR244.60

TOP OF TOWER A MPH ROOF250.15

TOFR PODIUM182.00 TOFR PODIUM 182.00

TOFR FLOOR 7186.50 TOFR FLOOR 7 186.50

FLOOR 27 246.55

FLOOR 29 252.45

55
50

70
90

0
45

00
PO

DI
UM

 H
EI

G
HT

19
75

0

60
00

35
00

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

44
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

29
50

45
00

40
00

29
50

34
50

40
00

48
50

50

55
50

58
10

0
45

00
PO

DI
UM

 H
EI

G
HT

19
75

0

55
50

TO
W

ER
 A

 B
UI

LD
IN

G
 H

EI
G

HT
82

35
0

BI
RD

-F
RI

EN
DL

Y 
TR

EA
TM

EN
T

16
00

0

PC-1

MT-1

PT-1

VG-2

U/S BALCONY

?

VG-1

PT-1

VG-1

PT-1

PT-1

VG-2

VG-2

U/S BALCONY

U/S BALCONY

PC-1

PC-1

DERAILMENT CRASH WALL
MT-3

LV-1

PC-1

PC-2LV-2

MT-3

VG-1

LV-1

40
00

BI
RD

-F
RI

EN
DL

Y 
TR

EA
TM

EN
T

VG-2

U/S BALCONY

LV-2

PC-1

C-1

18
00

1.8m HIGH GLASS SCREEN (DEBRIS 
BARRIER) WITH DECORATIVE FRIT PATTERN

MT-1

PC-2

MT-1

FULL HEIGHT ARCHITECTURAL WING 
WALL AT WEST EDGE OF ALL 
BALCONIES FACING SOUTH (TYP)

FULL HEIGHT ARCHITECTURAL WING 
WALL AT WEST EDGE OF ALL 
BALCONIES FACING SOUTH (TYP)

LEGEND:

MT-1

MT-2

MT-3

RP-1

MT-4

VG-1

WINDOW MULLIONS, GLASS BALCONY RAILING AND 
TERRACE RAILING SUPPORT POSTS AND HANDRAILS, 
PRIVACY SCREEN FRAMES AND SUPPORTS

PLATE ALUMINUM PANEL CANOPIES

PEFORATED PLATE ALUMINUM GARAGE SCREEN

WINDOW SYSTEM METAL SPANDREL RECESSED 
PANEL

STEEL PICK BALCONY RAILINGS

RESIDENTIAL VISION GLASS - IGU

PP-1 WINDOW SYSTEM METAL PROJECTING PANEL

PC-1 PRECAST

VG-2 RESIDENTIAL VISION GLASS VG-1 WITH BIRD 
FRIENDLY FRIT PATTERN

SG-1 SPANDREL GLASS  - IGU

GL-1 RAILING GLASS

GL-2 RAILING GLASS WITH BIRD FRIENDLY FRIT 
PATTERN

GL-3 PRIVACY SCREEN GLASS

EF-1 EIFS

LV-1 RESIDENTIAL AND STOREFRONT WINDOW 
SYSTEM LOUVRE

LV-2 ARCHITECTURAL LOUVRE

PT-1 ELASTOMERIC COATING AT BALCONY UNDERSIDE

PT-2 EXTERIOR HOLLOW METAL DOOR AND FRAME 
PAINT COLOUR

PC-2 BRICK-EMBEDDED PRECAST (RED)

MT-5 PLATE ALUMINUM CLADDING

C-1 CIP CONCRETE

BF1 - Vision glass (VG-2), balcony railing glass (GL-1) 
Frit, 5mm dots, spacing of 50 mm x 50 mm

BF2 - Vision glass (VG-1), Shaded by overhang

BIRD FRIENDLY GLAZING LEGEND

901 King Street West, Suite 701  Toronto, ON M5V 3H5
t 416 598 1240   www.bdpquadrangle.com

Quadrangle Architects Limited

P R O J E C T S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D

I S S U E  R E C O R D

R E V I S I O N  R E C O R D

Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced or
used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is 
responsible for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report 
all discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to commencing 
work.

KEY PLAN

5/
24

/2
02

3 
12

:0
9:

55
 A

M

As indicated

C:
\U

se
rs

\J
T4

53
30

\D
oc

um
en

ts
\Q

AL
_A

R_
18

00
5_

32
0 

M
cC

ow
an

 R
d_

R2
02

2_
20

20
-0

1-
30

_m
as

s 
re

vi
si

on
_J

T4
53

30
.rv

t

320 McCowan Road
Toronto, Ontario
for
Blauson Assets Management
Ltd. c/o Ling Kee Group

South Building Elevation

18005 JT

A403.S

RL

A403.S SCALE:  1 : 200
South Building Elevation1
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